Chemo Duration
3 months vs 6 months
T-stage
T1/T2
T3
T4
N-stage
N1
N2
No. Lymph Nodes Examined
<12
>=12
Tumor Location
Proximal
Transwverse
Distal
Tumor Location (Grouped)
Proximal
Distal
Histological Grade
Grade 1/2
Grade 3/4
Age
<=50
50-70
>=70
Gender
Male
Female
Performance Score
0
1+
Overall

3 Months
Events/Total

80/854
785/4225
448/1324

732/4602
580/1806

100/483
741/3925

349/1526
50/268
387/2344

414/1860
388/2360

510/2683
110/439

123/655
720/3944
471/1826

781/3638
533/2786

963/5083
350/1340
1314/6425

6 Months
Events/Total

79/851
772/4190
415/1339

711/4616
553/1772

105/499
704/3895

319/1531
66/300
375/2258

397/1906
378/2286

482/2713
107/427

109/667
694/3906
467/1837

757/3601
513/2809

927/5048
343/1361
1270/6410

U

0.5

=

Hazard Ratio

Hazard Ratio
(95% CI)

1.00 (0.73-1.37)
1.00 (0.91-1.10)
1.09 (0.95-1.24)

1.02 (0.92-1.13)
1.03 (0.91-1.15)

0.94 (0.71-1.24)
1.04 (0.94-1.15)

1.10 (0.94-1.27)
0.82 (0.56-1.18)
0.99 (0.86-1.15)

1.06 (0.92-1.21)
0.99 (0.86-1.14)

1.07 (0.94-1.21)
0.98 (0.75-1.28)

1.17 (0.91-1.52)
1.02 (0.91-1.13)
1.00 (0.88-1.14)

1.01 (0.91-1.12)
1.04 (0.92-1.18)

1.02 (0.94-1.12)
1.02 (0.88-1.19)
1.02 (0.95-1.11)



